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How To Order

After that:
1. Log in
2. Choose from Menu
3. Choose date
4. Check out

First time only:

1. Register for an account

2. Add Child details
(Name, School, Class)
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Meal Options

1. Meal Plans (5 days or 3 days)
• Auto-recur weekly.

• Meal choices can be changed online 
• Up to 40% savings over single meals.
• Weekly auto-payment via credit card.
• 11pm cut-off for next day delivery.

2. Single Meals
• Order as you need them.

• 11pm cut-off for next day delivery.
• Option to make this auto-recur weekly.

3. Same Day Orders
• 9am cut-off for same day order.

• No time to make lunch in the morning?
• Small surcharge applies.

4. Birthday Buckets (selected schools only)

• Celebrate your child’s birthday with the class!

• Order online for delivery into the classroom
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Welcome March 2022!

WELCOME22

To celebrate March 2022, 

we are offering all new customers 

a massive 22% discount on 

your first 3 orders in March. 

Simply enter the discount code 
below when you check out.

This offer is limited to new accounts registered from 1st March 2022
We reserve the rights to terminate this promotion without notice

This offer does not apply to meal plans.
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Canteen Reopens March 7th!

Moosies 

Sour Stix 

Edamame 

Sugar-freezies

Sandwiches

Cocoa Muffins

Snaps Chips

Flavoured Milk

Pizza Wraps

Beef/Chicken Pies or Spinach/Sausage Rolls $2.50 pc

$2.50

$2.00

$4.00

$1.00

$2.50

$4.00

$3.00

$2.50

$5.00

Grainwaves

Mamee Noodles

Pretzels

Popcorns

Jelly Cups

Crispy Dry Fruit

Welch Gummies

Nudie Juices

Toasties

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

$4.00

$3.00

$1.00

$2.90

$2.50

Some of the exciting things available: 


